TIME TABLES

ERASMUS

29.11.2021

30.11.2021

01.12.2021

02.12.2021

03.12.2021

Making and technology of

Music in movies

film image 1
8:00-9:30
Film and television Making and technology of Multimedia arts Music in movies
workshop 3 film image 1
9:45-11:15
Film and television Making and technology of Multimedia arts
workshop 3 film image 1
11:30-13:00
Cinematography 1 Making and technology of
film image 1
13:45-15.15
Cinematography 1 Making and technology of Public relations
film image 1
15.30-17:00
Managerial techniques Film and television Public relations
workshop 3
17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30

Managerial techniques

Cinematography 1

Public relations




TIME TABLES

ERASMUS

06.12.2021

07.12.2021

08.12.2021

09.12.2021

10.12.2021

Music in movies

8:00-9:30
Multimedia arts Music in movies
9:45-11:15
Multimedia arts
11:30-13:00
13:45-15.15
Public relations
15.30-17:00
Managerial techniques Public relations
17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30

Managerial techniques

Public relations




TIME TABLES

ERASMUS

13.12.2021

14.12.2021

15.12.2021

16.12.2021

17.12.2021

Making and technology of

Music in movies

Making and technology of

film image 1 film image 1
8:00-9:30
Film and television Making and technology of Multimedia arts Music in movies Making and technology of
workshop 3 film image 1 film image 1
9:45-11:15
Film and television Making and technology of Multimedia arts Making and technology of
workshop 3 film image 1 film image 1
11:30-13:00
Cinematography 1 Making and technology of Making and technology of
film image 1 film image 1
13:45-15.15
Cinematography 1 Making and technology of Public relations Making and technology of
film image 1 film image 1
15.30-17:00
Managerial techniques Public relations
17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30

Managerial techniques




TIME TABLES

ERASMUS

20.12.2021

21.12.2021

22.12.2021

23.12.2021

24.12.2021

8:00-9:30

9:45-11:15

11:30-13:00

13:45-15.15

15.30-17:00

17.15-18.45

19:00-20:30




