	29.11.2021	30.11.2021	01.12.2021	02.12.2021	03.12.2021
8:00-9:30		Making and technology of film image 1		Music in movies	
9:45-11:15	Film and television workshop 3	Making and technology of film image 1	Multimedia arts	Music in movies	
11:30-13:00	Film and television workshop 3	Making and technology of film image 1	Multimedia arts		
13:45-15.15	Cinematography 1	Making and technology of film image 1			
15.30-17:00	Cinematography 1	Making and technology of film image 1	Public relations		
17.15-18.45	Managerial techniques	Film and television workshop 3	Public relations		
19:00-20:30	Managerial techniques	Cinematography 1	Public relations		

	06.12.2021	07.12.2021	08.12.2021	09.12.2021	10.12.2021
8:00-9:30				Music in movies	
9:45-11:15			Multimedia arts	Music in movies	
11:30-13:00			Multimedia arts		
13:45-15.15					
15.30-17:00			Public relations		
17.15-18.45	Managerial techniques		Public relations		
19:00-20:30	Managerial techniques		Public relations		

	13.12.2021	14.12.2021	15.12.2021	16.12.2021	17.12.2021
8:00-9:30		Making and technology of film image 1		Music in movies	Making and technology of film image 1
9:45-11:15	Film and television workshop 3	Making and technology of film image 1	Multimedia arts	Music in movies	Making and technology of film image 1
11:30-13:00	Film and television workshop 3	Making and technology of film image 1	Multimedia arts		Making and technology of film image 1
13:45-15.15	Cinematography 1	Making and technology of film image 1			Making and technology of film image 1
15.30-17:00	Cinematography 1	Making and technology of film image 1	Public relations		Making and technology of film image 1
17.15-18.45	Managerial techniques		Public relations		
19:00-20:30	Managerial techniques				

	20.12.2021	21.12.2021	22.12.2021	23.12.2021	24.12.2021
8:00-9:30					
9:45-11:15					
11:30-13:00					
13:45-15.15					
15.30-17:00					
17.15-18.45					
19:00-20:30					